
Local Agency Number: Delivery Contact's Name:Delivery Contact's Phone #:

70 Angela Kear 409-673-2645

030 Brandy Patteson 4099838845

060 JO ANNA RODRIGUEZ 9792459848

049 Tammy Sanchez 8305057385

LA022 Becky Banda 254-548-4877

019 Beatrice Luevano 830-374-2301 Ext. 164

048 Mary Durrette 832-515-8812

44 Luz Covarrubias 830-774-8609

03801 Amber Perea 361-826-1340

10 Amanda Brogdon 903-893-0131 1229

067 Andrea Barajas 9038726743

064 Mandi Wilcox 830-741-6144

061 Sara Morton 409-594-2346

034 Cathy Martinez 3258-668-0158

108 Scherry Barnes 903-212-4840

059 Julie Granado 210-233-7170

077 Cintya Moreno Avelar 936-327-5003

043 Maribel Ontiveros 830-672-7083

041 Kelly Bocanegra 2108807528

065 Kristi Kilgore 903-278-7078

110 Krystal Seger 979-968-6391

042 Alissa Orozco 512-433-0365

105 Jennifer Ranspot 254-697-4913

056 Angela Bloss 325-650-1814

012 Clarissa Ramirez (956) 381-4646

024 Manrique Fuentes 8303524098

03 yvette vicinaiz 9564927368

001 Jessica Gonzalez 361-548-3649

046 Rebecca Reed 832-754-8705

037 Kim Pagel 361-578-2884

074 Tammy Rickard 325-646-1514

033 Adriana Archer 915-979-6420



054 Gordon Stinnett 817-321-5422

040 Jammie Wright 4096543607

29 Priscilla Ayanwale Cole 713-665-9466

05 Kathryn Almaraz, RD 361-960-2827

Janice Piper Janice Piper, Mehgan White or Brenda Beltran940-761-7814

LA036 Iris Bustos 830.214.3738

071 Jannette Sepeda 2145853376

073 Melissa Gutierrez 210-924-60004

1100 Alexis Johnson 4099382395

031 Tamra Rene 254-581-4369

126 Lea Hearnsberger 979-277-7364

058 Shelia Handy 9366377242

013 Aryana Valdez 956-795-4928

062 Rhonda Brown 903-784-1411

3 Angie Snyder 940-256-0013

3 Kathy Smith 940-223-0979

3 Corey Hernandez 806-665-1182

3 Eva Delgado 806-935-4494

3 Loyce Huffman 940-781-3595

7 Kelley Eugenio 972-207-8114

3 Kelly Yarbray 940-549-9600

6 Crissy Wilkins 254-248-1952

6 Warna Dilworth 830-693-8226

6 Reva Outland 254-883-6252

3 Kristiana Prater 806-523-0586

4 Brandy Coomer 940) 627-5796

4 Shaunda Butler 940-872-6266



4 Frances Hearell 940-668-1292

4 Mireya Santa Cruz (903) 886-1288

4 Bonnie Hunter 940-367-1996

4 Romelia Andrade (940) 325-0045

4 Grace Urbin 940-367-1996

4 Brianna Brooks (972) 771-9541

4 Erika Canales 940-367-1996

2 Valerie Najera (432) 444-5687

2 Tandria Wright (432) 699-2332

2 Celia "Chela" Pena   (325) 226-8325

5 Kelci English 254-968-3680

5 Damaris Ayala 817-579-6760

5 Elizabeth Paczkowski 817-641-7211

1 Paula Fernandez 8067470178

1 Maria Cavazos 8067470104

1 Nancy Mendoza 8068946104

1 Amelia Rosas (325) 573-0191

1 Kirsten Small 8067470006

1 Elaine Rascoe 3252353036

1 Genevia Palomo 4327586503

2 Alma Carrasco (432) 356-3383

100 Rhonda Curphey 806-371-1121



Email Address: Delivery Address: City:

akear@chamberstx.gov 102 Airport Road Anahuac

christina.patteson@portarthurtx.gov 5860 9th Avenue, Suite 3 (WIC) Port Arthur

jrodriguez2@matagordaregional.org 3007 Ave F Bay City

tammy.sanchez@friocounty.org 411 East Brazos St. Ste C Pearsall, Texas 78061Pearsall

beckyb@wacotx.gov 225 West Waco Drive Waco

beatrice.luevano@vidaysalud.org 308 Cesar Chavez Ave. Crystal City

Mary.Durrette@phs.hctx.net 5815 Antoine Dr Houston

luz.covarrubias@cityofdelrio.com 200 Bridge St. Del Rio, TX

amberp2@cctexas.com 1702 Horne Rd Corpus Christi

brogdona@co.grayson.tx.us 515 North Walnut Sherman

andrea@navarrohd.org 219 W. 6th Ave. Corsicana

mandi.wilcox@medinatx.gov 1402 Avenue M Hondo

smorton@jaspernewton.org 750 E. Gibson St. Bldg 1 Jasper

cathy.martinez@abilenetx.gov 850 N. 6th St. Abilene

Scherry.Barnes@wellnesspointe.org 2430 S. High St. Suite C3 Longview

jgranado@communicaresa.org 7863 Callaghan Rd, Suite 206 San Antonio

cvmoreno@utmb.edu 2010 North Willis Street Livingston 

matamorosm@chcsct.com 229 Saint George Street Gonzales 

kelly.bocanegra@sanantonio.gov 2315 Buena Vista San Antonio

kristi.kilgore@texarkanatexas.gov 902 W 12th Street Texarkana, Tx

kseger@tejashealthcare.org 275 Ellinger Road La Grange

Alissa.Orozco@wilcotx.gov 355 Texas Avenue Round Rock

jranspot@milamcounty.net 908 N Crockett Ave, Suite A Cameron

angela.bloss@sanangelo.gov 52 W. College Avenue San Angelo

clarissa.ramirez@wic.co.hidalgo.tx.us 3109 W. University Dr. Edinburg

mfuentes@umchealth.org United Medical Centers-WIC Program, 2525 N Veterans BlvdEagle Pass, TX

yvicinaiz@co.cameron.tx.us 1390 W. Expressway 83 San Benito 

jessica.gonzalez@austintexas.gov 405 W. Stassney Lane Austin

reed.rebeccac@gmail.com 1108 E Mulberry St. Ste C Angleton

wic37@hotmail.com 2805 N. Navarro Victoria

trickard@brownwoodtexas.gov 305 Booker Brownwood

archera@elpasotexas.gov 9566 Railroad Drive El Paso



gdstinnett@tarrantcountytx.gov 4113 Denton Highway Haltom City 

jammie.wright@beaumonttexas.gov 3040 College Street Beaumont

plander@myaccesshealth.org 5208 Reading Rd Rosenberg, TX 

kathryn.almaraz@dchstx.org 4141 S. Staples, Suite 403 Corpus Christi

janice.piper@wichitafallstx.gov 1700 Third Street Wichita Falls

ibustos@sanmarcostx.gov 215 S. Reimer Ave, Suite 100 San Marcos

njsepeda@co.collin.tx.us 825 N. Mcdonald St Suite 120 Mckinney

melissa.gutierrez@centromedsa.com 910 SW Military Dr San Antonio

ajohnson1@gchd.org 9850 Emmett F. Lowry Expressway Suite B 101 Texas City

nkoenen@bellcountyhealth.org 201 N. 8th Street Temple

lea.hearnsberger@faithmission.us 100 S. Chappell Hill St. Brenham

shandy@acchd.us 205 Shands Dr Lufkin

amvaldez@ci.laredo.tx.us 1605 E. Hillside Rd. 2 Laredo

rhondasbrown@suddenlinkmail.com @400 W Sherman Paris

Seymour 13109 108 S Washington Seymour

Vernon 13117 2400 Texas Vernon

Pampa 13001 1835 N. Hobart Pampa

Dumas 13006 205 N. Dumas Ave Suite B Dumas

13116 509 S. Cedar Archer City

131- Area 7 110 Amanda Lane Waxahachie 

Graham 13104 2015 Hwy 16 S. Suite C Graham

Gatesville 131-64, Clifton 131-21, Hamilton 131-951305 S Key Ave, Ste. 104 Lampasas, TX

Marble Falls 131-61, Llano 131-72 503 FM 1431E, Ste. 103 Marble Falls, TX

Marlin 131-62 211 A Fortune St Marlin, TX

Borger 13015 200 N. McGee Street Borger

Decatur WIC 131 2014 Ben Merritt Dr, Suite C Decatur 

131-08 207 E. Greenwood Ave Bowie



131-40 1103 E. California St. Gainesville 

Commerce #131 100 Kings Plaza Ste. F Commerce 

Springtown WIC 131-73 458 E. Hwy 199 Springtown

Mineral Wells #131 103 S Oak St, Suite 101 Mineral Wells 

Greenville WIC 131-63 4907 Stonewall Suite C Greenville

Rockwall #131 2305 Ridge Rd, Suite 103 Rockwall 

Weatherford WIC 131-75 925 Santa Dr. Suite 107 and 108 Weatherford

Odessa WIC Clinic 130-41 835 Tower Drive, Suite 34 Odessa

Midland WIC Clinic 130-30 4500 W. Illinois, Suite 113 Midland

Sonora 130-44 103 N. Main Street Sonora

Stephenville- 131/80 125 W Oak Street Stephenville

Granbury- 131/85 1250 Weatherford Hwy. Building A Granbury

Cleburne- 131/20 106 Del Rio Ct. Cleburne

13017 602 West Loop 289 Suite 100 Lubbock, TX

Central 13018 1946 Ave Q Lubbock, TX

Levelland 13008 411 Austin Street Levelland, TX 79336

Snyder 13106 5305 Trinity Blvd. Suite B Snyder, TX

Freedom 13019 1301 50th Street Space #10 A Lubbock, TX

131-77 Sweetwater 1104 Henderson Ste. C Sweetwater, TX

Seminole WIC 130-10 700 Hobbs Hwy Seminole, TX 

Presidio WIC 130-46 507 Henry Daly Street Presidio

rhonda.curphey@amarillo.gov 411 S. Austin Amarillo



Zip Code: Special Delivery Instructions:

Loading Dock 

Available?

QTY Of BOXES - Lancets 

Surgilance

  Grey 

77514 Deliver before 3:30 pm No 9

77642 No 10

77414

closed on the 2nd and 4th Wednesday of the 

month, closes at 12 on Fridays. Yes
4

78061

M-W 8am to 6pm , Thursday 8am to 1pm

closed fridays 

1st and 3rd Tuesday of the month we are at 

the satellite office. Pearsall office closed. Yes

15

76707

Bring up to  2nd floor Room 203 Ask for Becky 

or Brenda (254-750-5474) No
0

78839 none No 20

77091 WIC offices Yes 500

78840 Clinic closes at 12:00 pm on Fridays. No 5

78416

If possible please deliver to WIC building 

instead of Main Entrance No
0

75090

Hours are Mon - Thursday 8-1 and 2-7pm.

No
40

75110

Office Hours: M-Th. 7:30am to 6 pm (Luch: 12-

12:30pm); Fri. 7:30am to 12 pm No
0

78861 No deliveries on Tuesday orFriday No 50

75951 Closed Friday-Sunday No 10

79601 Hours of Operation Mon. - Fri. 8-5 PM No 10

75602 Please do not deliver on Fridays No 0

78229 deliver through front door No 50

77351

Please call 936-327-5003 before delivery. Off 

Site storage facility and staff need time to 

arrive before drop off. Thanks. No

0

78629 no deliveries on Friday No 10

78207 Call prior to delivery 210.880.7528 No 500

75501 Closed on nFridays No 0

78945 No 6

78664

ATTN: WIC; Cannot accept pallets; Deliveries 

accepted MON - THURS. 8AM - 5PM only. 

White glove delivery requested if available. No

21

76520 No Friday Deliveries No 12

76903 WIC Office No 5

78539 Liftgate needed No 500

78852 Yes 15

78586 Monday through Thursday 8-4 pm Yes 150

78745

Please call prior to delivery.  Facility closes at 

`1:30 on Fridays. No
200

77515 closed at noon on Fridays No 50

77901 No Deliveries on Fridays No 0

76801 Yes 100

79924 Back of the building. There is a dock. Yes 0



76117

Deliveries accepted Tuesday through Friday, 9 

am to 12 noon preferred No
0

77701

no Friday after 12pm delivery and no weekend 

deliveries No
20

77471

Call before arrival. Staff must be on site to let 

driver through the gate. No
150

78411

Monday-Thrusday OPEN 8 am-12 noon, 

CLOSED 12-1 PM, OPEN 1 pm to 6 pm.  Fridays 

OPEN 8 am to noon, CLOSED the 3rd Friday of 

every month No

0

76301 Need inside delivery.  No 10

78666

Please only deliver Monday through Thursday, 

between 9am and 4pm. No
500

75069 Close at 1:00PM on Fridays Yes 0

78221 No deliveries after 5PM No 800

77591 Delivery in back of building No 12

76501

Closed Friday through Sunday. Closed for 

lunch noon to 12:30.

No

200

77833 none No 18

75904 Closed on Fridays No 15

78041

Please call 956-795-4928 when en route to 

deliver. No
100

75460 open Mon-Thurs 7am-5pm No 5

76380

Only open on Mondays

Please put on back porch under carport No 2

76389 No 6

79065 No 6

79029 No 4

76351 No 5

75165

Clinic is closed each Friday. 

Mon, Tues, Wed- 9am-12:30pm and 1:30-6pm

Thursday 7am-11:30am and 12:30-4pm No 356

76450 No 0

76550

Ship to Lampasas, Whitney will deliver them 

to Gatesville. No 16

78654 No 14

76661 No 8

79007

1st United Methodist Church

Open Mondays and Thursdays No 0

76234

Clinic hours are Mondays and Wednesdays 

9:00 A.M. to 6:00 P.M. and Tuesdays and 

Thursdays 7:00 A.M. to 4:00 P.M. closed from 

1:00 P.M. to 2:00 P.M. each day. No 16

76230

Hours of Operation:

Open Tuesday's and Thursday's 7 am-4 pm

Closed for lunch from 1pm-2 pm

Closed the 1st Wednesday of each month No 8



76240

Open Monday and Wednesday's 9am-6pm

Tuesday and Thursday's 7am-4pm

Closed for lunch from 1pm-2pm

Closed the first Wednesday of each month No 12

75428

Monday & Wednesday 9:00am to 6:00pm

Thursday 7am to 4:00pm

lunch 1:00 pm -2:00pm

Closed every Tuesday of each month

Closed the 1st Wednesday of each month No 10

76082

Clinic Hours are Monday and Wednesday's 

9am-6pm

Tuesday's and Thursday's 7am-4pm

Closed for Lunch each day from 1pm-2pm

Closed 1st Wednesday of Each Month No 16

76067

Open Mondays and Wednesdays 9:00 A.M. to 

6:00 P.M.  Tuesdays and Thursdays 7:00 A.M. 

to 4:00 P.M. 

 Closed from 1:00 P.M. to 2:00 P.M. Daily No 16

76401

Clinic Hours are Monday and Wednesday's 

9am-6pm

Tuesday's and Thursday's 7am-4pm

Closed for Lunch each day from 1pm-2pm

Closed 1st Wednesday of Each Month No 36

75087

Open on Mondays and Wednesdays 9:00 AM 

to 6:00 PM and Tuesdays and Thursdays 7:00 

to 4:00 PM 

Closed 1 to 2 P.M. Daily 

No 32

76086

Clinic Hours are Monday and Wednesday's 

9am-6pm

Tuesday's and Thursday's 7am-4pm

Closed for Lunch each day from 1pm-2pm

Closed 1st Wednesday of Each Month No 20

79762 Closed on Fridays No 10

79703 Closed on Fridays No 20

76950 Closed on Fridays No 0

76401 N/A No 8

76048 Closed Fridays, first Tuesday of each month. No 8

76033 Closed Fridays. No 4

79416 Deliver to side door No 0

79412 Deliver to first floor No 10

79336 NA No 0

79549 WIC office located in the back of building No 0

79412 Deliveries to the back of the building No 10

79556 NA No 0

79360 Seminole WIC Office No 8

79845 Closed on Fridays No 4

79106 No deliveries from 11:30 am to 2:00 pm Yes 50

4837



QTY Of BOXES - 

HemoPoint 

H2 Microcuvettes 

QTY OF BOXES - 

HemoPoint H2 Optics 

Cleaners 

QTY Of BOXES - 

HemoCue Hb 201 

Microcuvettes 

QTY Of BOXES - 

HemoCue Hb 301 

Microcuvettes

  (300 Per Box)

6 3 0 0

0 10 0 10

4 1 0 0

0 20 0 5

0 0 0 6

150 30 0 0

500 100 0 0

20 5 20 0

0 0 0 10

0 0 0 12

0 0 0 3

25 10 0 0

0 0 0 6

0 0 0 5

50 25 0 0

40 4 0 0

0 0 0 0

0 0 0 3

500 500 0 0

0 0 0 3

0 0 0 6

21 5 0 0

0 0 0 4

0 0 0 13

0 0 0 700

0 0 0 10

0 0 0 175

0 0 0 100

0 0 0 25

12 10 0 0

0 0 36 0

0 0 0 102



0 3 0 0

0 0 0 7

0 11 0 75

20 10 0 0

0 0 20 0

0 0 0 300

0 0 0 8

0 0 0 300

0 0 0 4

100 8 0 0

0 0 0 12

15 5 0 0

50 20 0 0

5 5 2 2

1 2

3 5

3 6

2 2

3 3

178 6

0 2

8 4

7 5

4 2

5 1

8 2

4 2



6 2

5 2

8 1

8 2

18 3

16 3

10 2

20 5

20 4

0 3

4 2

4 2

2 2

25 8

5 0

0 0

0 0

20 2

0 2

4 2

2 2

75 500 0 0

1996 1376 78 1906


